Standenbiihl 2017

-

Course Designer
Reiner Neuhard, Werner Schardt

Richter

* Einritt / Ausritt |

Priifung Nr.: 28

GroB3e Tour

Spring-LP m. Zeitwertung

Klasse: M*

Sonntag, 9. Juli 2017

Beginn: 15:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 501,A1

RG/Ar.

Héhe: 1,25 mitr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.
Bahnlénge: 450 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 78 sek.
Hochstzeit: 156 sek.
Hindernisse: 10
Spriinge: 11
Hindernisfehler: sek.

geschl. Hindernis:
1. Stechen liber:
Bahnlédnge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Héchstzeit:

2. Stechen lber:
Bahnlédnge:

Erlaubte Zeit:
Héchstzeit:

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.



